11300062928

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ado	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	ond live
	4 - 1	end Inc 1/19/17
	Hic	;;

Office Use Only



800296409298

03/10/17--01013--029 **30.00



M. MILLIGAN MAR 1 3 2017.

LAW OFFICES

Weiner & Cummings, P.A.

4TH FLOOR

1428 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

PAUL M. CUMMINGS**
LAWRENCE WEINER*
BETH MOSKOWITZ LAZAR***

March 6, 2017

TELEPHONE (305) 371-7800 FACSIMILE (305) 371-3226 www.wcvlaw.com

JANE M. WEINER (RETIRED)

- * ADMITTED IN FL AND PA
- ** ADMITTED IN FL ONLY
- *** ADMITTED IN FL, IL AND KY

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Reichenbaum Properties LLC

Document Number: L13000062928

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed are Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Reichenbaum Properties LLC with accompanying cover letter and filing fee and certificate of status check in the amount of \$30.00.

Please file the enclosed Articles of Amendment.

Should you have any questions or require additional information or documentation, please call me.

Very truly yours,

PAUL M. CUMMINGS

PMC/rel Enclosures

G:\Clients\R\Reichenb.aum\4582ltr-DivisionofCorps001-ReichenbaumPropertiesLLC.doc

COVER LETTER

SUBJEC	Reichenbau	um Properties LLC			
SUBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Division of Corporations Reichenbaum Properties LLC BJECT:				
			Name of Person	.	
		Reichenbaum Group			
			Firm/Company		
		3271 Riviera Drive			
			Address		
		Coral Gables, FL 33134			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)	
For further	er information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		
Galina Z	avaliy				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		·	
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Reichenbaum Properties LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited L</u> (A F	Jability Company as it now appears on our records.) Torida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	
Florida document number L13000062928	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liability company here:
Reichenbaum Properties FL LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
_	, Florida
	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added by removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Family Chief Financial Officer	Zavalijs, Galina	3271 Riviera Drive	□ Add
		Coral Gables, FL 33140	■ Remove
			☐ Change
Family CFO	Zavaliy, Galina	3271 Riviera Drive	∃ Add
		Coral Gables, FL 33134	□ Remove
			Change
		•	Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

<u> </u>			·			
·						·
				" .		
				- triading and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a		
						
	1-1-1					
						
			- 			
	··					
	•					
 	w					
	4L - J-4 C.C.	•		(4°	18	
ective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date	must be specific	and cannot be prior	to date of filing or mo	re than 90 days after	filing.) Pursuan	it to 605.020
te: If the date inserted in this ument's effective date on the				requirements, this	date will not	be listed a
•	-					
record specifies a dela			t an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a	.m. on the	earlier o
he 90th day after the	record is file	d.				
1/05-06-1		7017				
ed <u>Mur(r)</u>		, <u>1011</u>	_ ·			
ed <u>March 1,</u>	Q'i	Deen	,-		EM S	9
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature 6	a member or author	orized representative of		A R	· ""
6-1	. <i>U</i>	m / 25.4	ed name of signee		-	***************************************
1 10 12	Ina /av/	スレクソ			2 O	£'' ""

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00